1/12N° 97.T5.99.000.0
CONFIGURABLE ROGOWSKI
COIL SIGNAL CONDITIONER
AI-PMUL
The universal Rogowski coil integrator AI-PMUL complements LEM’s flexible clip-around coil ART and ARU range.
The design is based on digital processing to give combined dynamic range, accuracy and versatility of  use. It offers
a wide range of  output signals both RMS and instantaneous. AI-PMUL is DIN rail mounted and can be stacked for
multiphase application without spacing thanks to its low power dissipation.

CONFIGURABLE ROGOWSKI COIL SIGNAL CONDITIONER
N° 97.T5.99.000.0
AI-P1A series: name and codification
AI-PMUL
Family:
AC Integrator
Case type / Output signal:
P: DIN RAIL mounting / MUL: Multiple output
Description Item Number Comment
AI-PMUL 90.T5.99.000.0 Integrator Low Power standard
for automation applications
AI ACCESSORY KIT M2 CROSS POWER PLUG-IN 90.T8.98.001.0 Cross Power plug-in accessory:
Kit to connect 2 integrators power supplies
Dimensions (in mm)
3
2
1
7
6
5
4
5000 A 0-20mA
4000 A 4-20mA
2000 A 5V
1500 A 10V
1000 A 225mV
800 A
600 A
500 A
400 A
300 A
200 A
100 A 120
100
m
V/
kA
 @
 5
0H
z
85
80
70
22.5
SELECT
EDIT
333mV
15
100
78
85.5
Installation, removal, wiring
5000 A
0-20mA
4000 A
4-20mA
2000 A
5V
1500 A
10V
1000 A
225mV
800 A
600 A
500 A
400 A
300 A
200 A
100 A 120
100
m